OPASK

Nippuside

Dimensions

Material index

641100470390BNHTT
641100460200BNHTT
641100250100BNHTT
641100350198BNHTT
641100460300BNHTT
641100250200BNHTT
641100460300CNHTT
641100250100CNHTT
641100460200CNHTT
641100250200CNHTT
641100350198CNHTT

641100470390CNHTT

a [mm]
4.7
4.6
2.5
3.5
4.6
2.5
4.6
2.5
4.6
2.5
3.5

4.7

L [mm]
390
200
100
198
300
200
300
100
200
200
198

390

Materiaaleja
PA (poliamid)
PA (poliamid)
PA (poliamid)
PA (poliamid)
PA (poliamid)
PA (poliamid)
PA (poliamid)
PA (poliamid)
PA (poliamid)
PA (poliamid)
PA (poliamid)

PA (poliamid)

Vari
Biaty
Biaty
Biaty
Biaty
Biaty
Biaty
Czarny
Czarny
Czarny
Czarny
Czarny

Czarny

-~

SEND THE INQUIRY
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